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XXXIV Cto. de España "Open" Masters de verano
Castellón, 4 - 7/7/2024

Prueba 1 Fem., 400m Libre 75+
04/07/2024 - 10:00 Resultados
RE 6:34.14 ROSA SEGARRA PEÑARROYA Doha (QAT) 28/02/2024

Clasificación AN Tiempo

1. SANCHEZ BENITEZ Maria Del Carmen 48 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 9:50.66 19,00 250
50m: 1:04.60 1:04.60 150m: 3:35.13 1:16.01 250m: 6:06.98 1:15.64 350m: 8:37.92 1:15.46

100m: 2:19.12 1:14.52 200m: 4:51.34 1:16.21 300m: 7:22.46 1:15.48 400m: 9:50.66 1:12.74

Prueba 1 Fem., 400m Libre 70+
04/07/2024 - 10:00 Resultados
RE 6:10.09 INEKE WEEKERS Elche 07/04/2024

Clasificación AN Tiempo

1. DELGADO GAVILAN Maria Luisa 54 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 7:36.46 19,00 348
50m: 52.06 52.06 150m: 2:48.83 59.11 250m: 4:45.50 58.67 350m: 6:41.27 57.99

100m: 1:49.72 57.66 200m: 3:46.83 58.00 300m: 5:43.28 57.78 400m: 7:36.46 55.19

NP SMYTH Anne 53 C.D.Resist4 -

Prueba 1 Fem., 400m Libre 65+
04/07/2024 - 10:00 Resultados
RE 5:29.11 Mª RAMONA GUILLEN MUÑOZ Palma -SON HUGO 19/05/2024

Clasificación AN Tiempo

1. POLONIO CASADO Dolores 58 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 6:40.94 19,00 474
50m: 46.08 46.08 150m: 2:26.08 51.05 250m: 4:09.78 51.79 350m: 5:52.97 51.51

100m: 1:35.03 48.95 200m: 3:17.99 51.91 300m: 5:01.46 51.68 400m: 6:40.94 47.97

2. APELLANIZ ALBENIZ Maria Inmaculada59 C.D. Tizona Burgos 7:33.20 16,00 328
50m: 50.40 50.40 150m: 2:46.62 59.45 250m: 4:43.23 58.05 350m: 6:40.48 58.64

100m: 1:47.17 56.77 200m: 3:45.18 58.56 300m: 5:41.84 58.61 400m: 7:33.20 52.72

3. TORTOSA VALLS Mª Jose 56 C.N. Fanatic Swim Castellon 7:57.22 14,00 281
50m: 54.17 54.17 150m: 2:55.65 1:02.78 250m: 4:56.88 1:01.78 350m: 6:59.06 1:01.26

100m: 1:52.87 58.70 200m: 3:55.10 59.45 300m: 5:57.80 1:00.92 400m: 7:57.22 58.16
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XXXIV Cto. de España "Open" Masters de verano
Castellón, 4 - 7/7/2024

Prueba 1, Fem., 400m Libre

Prueba 1 Fem., 400m Libre 60+
04/07/2024 - 10:00 Resultados
RE 5:30.05 Mª RAMONA GUILLEN MUÑOZ SON HUGO (interior) 22/06/2019

Clasificación AN Tiempo

1. MARTINEZ PABLO Ana Maria 60 C.N. Ferca-San Jose 5:59.64 19,00 543
50m: 40.81 40.81 150m: 2:12.35 46.49 250m: 3:44.73 45.78 350m: 5:16.09 45.92

100m: 1:25.86 45.05 200m: 2:58.95 46.60 300m: 4:30.17 45.44 400m: 5:59.64 43.55

2. MENENDEZ MORIS Emilia 62 R.G.C. Covadonga 6:48.48 16,00 371
50m: 44.31 44.31 150m: 2:24.98 52.06 250m: 4:11.32 53.25 350m: 5:58.62 53.79

100m: 1:32.92 48.61 200m: 3:18.07 53.09 300m: 5:04.83 53.51 400m: 6:48.48 49.86

3. MONEO HERNANDEZ Idoia 63 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 7:17.21 14,00 302
50m: 45.38 45.38 150m: 2:34.20 55.81 250m: 4:26.70 55.64 350m: 6:21.17 57.06

100m: 1:38.39 53.01 200m: 3:31.06 56.86 300m: 5:24.11 57.41 400m: 7:17.21 56.04

Baja MOREIRA MARTÍN Elvira 64 G. Madrid Sports -

Prueba 1 Fem., 400m Libre 55+
04/07/2024 - 10:00 Resultados
RE 5:07.36 CONCEPCION ESCATLLAR FDEZ. DE Kyushu (JPN) 11/08/2023

Clasificación AN Tiempo

1. RAVÉS OLIVÉ Maria Del Mar 67 C.N. Tarraco 5:25.40 19,00 660
50m: 36.57 36.57 150m: 1:56.87 40.81 250m: 3:20.13 41.91 350m: 4:44.76 42.42

100m: 1:16.06 39.49 200m: 2:38.22 41.35 300m: 4:02.34 42.21 400m: 5:25.40 40.64

2. BODAS ARRANZ Marta Maria 68 C.N. Tres Cantos 5:58.75 16,00 493
50m: 39.99 39.99 150m: 2:08.61 44.34 250m: 3:39.65 46.23 350m: 5:13.62 46.72

100m: 1:24.27 44.28 200m: 2:53.42 44.81 300m: 4:26.90 47.25 400m: 5:58.75 45.13

3. CAMPILLO VALLMAJÓ Núria 69 C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar 6:05.50 14,00 466
50m: 40.05 40.05 150m: 2:12.22 46.88 250m: 3:46.75 47.37 350m: 5:21.22 47.18

100m: 1:25.34 45.29 200m: 2:59.38 47.16 300m: 4:34.04 47.29 400m: 6:05.50 44.28

4. PINTO SALVADOR Mª Teresa 67 C.N. Albacora 6:20.01 13,00 414
50m: 42.16 42.16 150m: 2:17.21 48.21 250m: 3:55.24 49.80 350m: 5:33.34 49.16

100m: 1:29.00 46.84 200m: 3:05.44 48.23 300m: 4:44.18 48.94 400m: 6:20.01 46.67

5. MAS AGUILAR Anna 69 N.C Torello 6:26.93 12,00 392
50m: 44.50 44.50 150m: 2:19.98 49.25 250m: 3:59.47 50.30 350m: 5:37.96 49.49

100m: 1:30.73 46.23 200m: 3:09.17 49.19 300m: 4:48.47 49.00 400m: 6:26.93 48.97

6. MORENO ALOY Rosa Ana 65 C. Tenerife Masters 7:05.63 11,00 295
50m: 43.33 43.33 150m: 2:23.71 51.77 250m: 4:14.47 56.83 350m: 6:11.06 58.62

100m: 1:31.94 48.61 200m: 3:17.64 53.93 300m: 5:12.44 57.97 400m: 7:05.63 54.57

7. PUIG LLEIXA Ana 65 C.N. Tres Cantos 7:26.19 10,00 256
50m: 49.20 49.20 150m: 2:40.17 55.57 250m: 4:34.78 57.40 350m: 6:30.53 57.61

100m: 1:44.60 55.40 200m: 3:37.38 57.21 300m: 5:32.92 58.14 400m: 7:26.19 55.66
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XXXIV Cto. de España "Open" Masters de verano
Castellón, 4 - 7/7/2024

Prueba 1, Fem., 400m Libre, 55+

Clasificación AN Tiempo

8. CONEJOS SANZ Elena 65 C. Valenciano 7:31.49 9,00 247
50m: 51.74 51.74 150m: 2:44.74 57.70 250m: 4:40.85 58.22 350m: 6:36.69 57.85

100m: 1:47.04 55.30 200m: 3:42.63 57.89 300m: 5:38.84 57.99 400m: 7:31.49 54.80

9. DOLZ FONTELLES Vicenta 65 C.D.  Nados Castellon 7:55.37 8,00 211
50m: 52.49 52.49 150m: 2:48.63 59.21 250m: 4:50.56 1:01.90 350m: 6:54.09 1:02.13

100m: 1:49.42 56.93 200m: 3:48.66 1:00.03 300m: 5:51.96 1:01.40 400m: 7:55.37 1:01.28

10. GARCÍA PALOMARES María Del Pilar 65 C.N. Cuatro Caminos 8:59.37 7,00 145
50m: 1:00.66 1:00.66 150m: 3:17.75 1:10.30 250m: 5:37.81 1:10.19 350m: 7:55.89 1:08.72

100m: 2:07.45 1:06.79 200m: 4:27.62 1:09.87 300m: 6:47.17 1:09.36 400m: 8:59.37 1:03.48

Baja LOPEZ DEL PRADO Raquel 69 C.N. Master Madrid -

Prueba 1 Fem., 400m Libre 50+
04/07/2024 - 10:00 Resultados
RE 4:47.34 GARCIA COLOMO MAITE ZARAGOZA 24/07/2015

Clasificación AN Tiempo

1. FERNÁNDEZ DIAZ Maria Isabel 70 C.N. Albacora 5:20.90 19,00 669
50m: 35.33 35.33 150m: 1:53.53 39.96 250m: 3:15.73 41.47 350m: 4:39.66 42.05

100m: 1:13.57 38.24 200m: 2:34.26 40.73 300m: 3:57.61 41.88 400m: 5:20.90 41.24

2. PEREZ GARCIA Beatriz 72 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 5:28.85 16,00 621
50m: 36.95 36.95 150m: 1:57.83 41.04 250m: 3:22.83 42.35 350m: 4:47.84 42.06

100m: 1:16.79 39.84 200m: 2:40.48 42.65 300m: 4:05.78 42.95 400m: 5:28.85 41.01

3. RODRIGUEZ LARGACHA Maria Jose 70 A.D. Rivas Natación 5:58.92 14,00 478
50m: 38.04 38.04 150m: 2:04.65 44.58 250m: 3:37.81 46.46 350m: 5:12.91 47.45

100m: 1:20.07 42.03 200m: 2:51.35 46.70 300m: 4:25.46 47.65 400m: 5:58.92 46.01

4. CARLOS DE LA GUARDIA Sandra 74 Stadium Venecia 6:00.54 13,00 471
50m: 38.98 38.98 150m: 2:08.14 45.27 250m: 3:41.27 46.38 350m: 5:14.81 46.22

100m: 1:22.87 43.89 200m: 2:54.89 46.75 300m: 4:28.59 47.32 400m: 6:00.54 45.73

5. OTERO FERNANDEZ Maria Del Rocio 73 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 6:50.18 12,00 320
50m: 47.57 47.57 150m: 2:32.38 53.30 250m: 4:18.80 53.23 350m: 6:02.13 51.18

100m: 1:39.08 51.51 200m: 3:25.57 53.19 300m: 5:10.95 52.15 400m: 6:50.18 48.05

6. BOTO LLERA Maria Jesus 70 R.G.C. Covadonga 6:57.52 11,00 303
50m: 46.76 46.76 150m: 2:30.67 52.64 250m: 4:18.28 53.93 350m: 6:05.57 53.20

100m: 1:38.03 51.27 200m: 3:24.35 53.68 300m: 5:12.37 54.09 400m: 6:57.52 51.95

7. PEREZ PEREZ Sonia 72 C.N. Escualos 7:01.92 10,00 294
50m: 47.08 47.08 150m: 2:36.47 56.01 250m: 4:25.05 54.72 350m: 6:13.69 54.89

100m: 1:40.46 53.38 200m: 3:30.33 53.86 300m: 5:18.80 53.75 400m: 7:01.92 48.23

8. CABAL ALVAREZ Beatriz Mª 74 C.N. Metropole 7:33.91 9,00 236
50m: 47.79 47.79 150m: 2:35.53 55.62 250m: 4:32.63 59.08 350m: 6:34.26 1:01.43

100m: 1:39.91 52.12 200m: 3:33.55 58.02 300m: 5:32.83 1:00.20 400m: 7:33.91 59.65

9. MORA, TOMÁS Paloma 72 Club Velociraptor 7:49.38 8,00 213
50m: 51.60 51.60 150m: 2:46.93 58.84 250m: 4:48.45 1:01.36 350m: 6:50.79 1:01.34

100m: 1:48.09 56.49 200m: 3:47.09 1:00.16 300m: 5:49.45 1:01.00 400m: 7:49.38 58.59
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XXXIV Cto. de España "Open" Masters de verano
Castellón, 4 - 7/7/2024

Prueba 1, Fem., 400m Libre

Prueba 1 Fem., 400m Libre 45+
04/07/2024 - 10:00 Resultados
RE 4:47.08 GARCIA COLOMO MAITE VALENCIA 14/07/2012

Clasificación AN Tiempo

1. PEREZ GALLINA Soraya 76 C.D. Res Albacete Swim 5:02.53 19,00 715
50m: 34.91 34.91 150m: 1:49.91 38.18 250m: 3:06.74 38.62 350m: 4:24.24 38.93

100m: 1:11.73 36.82 200m: 2:28.12 38.21 300m: 3:45.31 38.57 400m: 5:02.53 38.29

2. CERDAN GRAN Angela 78 C.N. Master Naturalswim Petrer 5:05.09 16,00 698
50m: 34.27 34.27 150m: 1:50.03 38.34 250m: 3:08.17 38.99 350m: 4:26.60 39.27

100m: 1:11.69 37.42 200m: 2:29.18 39.15 300m: 3:47.33 39.16 400m: 5:05.09 38.49

3. GONZALEZ SANTAMARTA Cristina 75 C.N. Leganes 5:31.27 14,00 545
50m: 36.44 36.44 150m: 1:58.63 41.93 250m: 3:24.94 42.92 350m: 4:50.54 42.30

100m: 1:16.70 40.26 200m: 2:42.02 43.39 300m: 4:08.24 43.30 400m: 5:31.27 40.73

4. MENDEZ ALONSO Lydia 78 C. Valenciano 5:34.39 13,00 530
50m: 37.82 37.82 150m: 2:00.29 41.85 250m: 3:26.19 43.01 350m: 4:52.49 43.05

100m: 1:18.44 40.62 200m: 2:43.18 42.89 300m: 4:09.44 43.25 400m: 5:34.39 41.90

5. BRETÓ PRATS Paula 79 C.N. Benicarlo 5:36.43 12,00 520
50m: 37.82 37.82 150m: 2:01.88 42.78 250m: 3:29.17 44.13 350m: 4:56.27 42.93

100m: 1:19.10 41.28 200m: 2:45.04 43.16 300m: 4:13.34 44.17 400m: 5:36.43 40.16

6. MORALES ORTIZ Esther 78 Universidad de Granada 5:43.01 11,00 491
50m: 37.56 37.56 150m: 2:01.44 42.93 250m: 3:29.19 44.08 350m: 4:59.30 44.91

100m: 1:18.51 40.95 200m: 2:45.11 43.67 300m: 4:14.39 45.20 400m: 5:43.01 43.71

7. PASTOR CAMPOS Ruth 76 C.D. Santa Ana 6:00.28 10,00 423
50m: 41.36 41.36 150m: 2:11.72 46.07 250m: 3:44.71 46.86 350m: 5:16.59 45.86

100m: 1:25.65 44.29 200m: 2:57.85 46.13 300m: 4:30.73 46.02 400m: 6:00.28 43.69

8. GARCIA ARENAL Esther 77 Stadium Casablanca 6:09.11 9,00 394
50m: 40.51 40.51 150m: 2:10.62 45.97 250m: 3:45.61 47.66 350m: 5:21.81 47.60

100m: 1:24.65 44.14 200m: 2:57.95 47.33 300m: 4:34.21 48.60 400m: 6:09.11 47.30

9. MOSCARDO FERRANDO Virginia 77 C.N. Fanatic Swim Castellon 6:20.95 8,00 358
50m: 42.61 42.61 150m: 2:17.89 48.39 250m: 3:56.27 49.71 350m: 5:35.00 49.62

100m: 1:29.50 46.89 200m: 3:06.56 48.67 300m: 4:45.38 49.11 400m: 6:20.95 45.95

10. MARTÍNEZ LORA Soraya 78 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 6:30.35 7,00 333
50m: 40.65 40.65 150m: 2:14.87 48.28 250m: 3:55.12 50.54 350m: 5:40.01 52.38

100m: 1:26.59 45.94 200m: 3:04.58 49.71 300m: 4:47.63 52.51 400m: 6:30.35 50.34

11. VELA GARCÍA Silvia 78 C.D.N. Zamora 6:33.39 6,00 325
50m: 44.36 44.36 150m: 2:21.69 50.17 250m: 4:03.21 50.89 350m: 5:44.65 50.49

100m: 1:31.52 47.16 200m: 3:12.32 50.63 300m: 4:54.16 50.95 400m: 6:33.39 48.74

12. BREVAL LISTAN Montserrat 75 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 6:40.82 5,00 307
50m: 44.71 44.71 150m: 2:25.78 52.12 250m: 4:11.11 53.10 350m: 5:53.78 51.04

100m: 1:33.66 48.95 200m: 3:18.01 52.23 300m: 5:02.74 51.63 400m: 6:40.82 47.04

13. AGUADO HERNANDEZ Patricia 78 Stadium Casablanca 6:59.83 4,00 267
50m: 46.96 46.96 150m: 2:32.38 53.01 250m: 4:19.28 53.57 350m: 6:07.11 53.89

100m: 1:39.37 52.41 200m: 3:25.71 53.33 300m: 5:13.22 53.94 400m: 6:59.83 52.72
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XXXIV Cto. de España "Open" Masters de verano
Castellón, 4 - 7/7/2024

Prueba 1, Fem., 400m Libre, 45+

Clasificación AN Tiempo

14. SANCHEZ BARAHONA Silvia 75 C.N. Las Rozas 7:48.14 3,00 193
50m: 52.22 52.22 150m: 2:53.89 1:01.32 250m: 4:56.07 1:00.19 350m: 6:54.73 58.53

100m: 1:52.57 1:00.35 200m: 3:55.88 1:01.99 300m: 5:56.20 1:00.13 400m: 7:48.14 53.41

Prueba 1 Fem., 400m Libre 40+
04/07/2024 - 10:00 Resultados
RE 4:40.36 SANTOS ARRIAGA REBECA BADAJOZ 29/06/2017

Clasificación AN Tiempo

1. DE MIGUEL GONZALEZ Carolina 83 C.N. Fanatic Swim Castellon 4:59.48 19,00 676
50m: 34.91 34.91 150m: 1:50.14 38.03 250m: 3:06.33 37.48 350m: 4:22.53 37.84

100m: 1:12.11 37.20 200m: 2:28.85 38.71 300m: 3:44.69 38.36 400m: 4:59.48 36.95

2. HERMIDA RODRIGUEZ Blanca 81 C. Marina Ferrol 5:00.64 16,00 668
50m: 34.58 34.58 150m: 1:50.79 38.02 250m: 3:07.45 38.21 350m: 4:23.39 37.63

100m: 1:12.77 38.19 200m: 2:29.24 38.45 300m: 3:45.76 38.31 400m: 5:00.64 37.25

3. GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ Maria 82 C.D.N. Ciudad De Santiago 5:01.83 14,00 660
50m: 33.81 33.81 150m: 1:48.93 37.98 250m: 3:05.80 38.27 350m: 4:23.56 38.85

100m: 1:10.95 37.14 200m: 2:27.53 38.60 300m: 3:44.71 38.91 400m: 5:01.83 38.27

4. VILA MUÑOZA Silvia 84 Vila-Swim Fondistas C.N. 5:23.37 13,00 537
50m: 36.54 36.54 150m: 1:56.76 40.74 250m: 3:19.54 41.11 350m: 4:43.97 42.26

100m: 1:16.02 39.48 200m: 2:38.43 41.67 300m: 4:01.71 42.17 400m: 5:23.37 39.40

5. CASTRO CAMARERO Raquel 84 C.N. Master Madrid 5:27.33 12,00 517
50m: 36.19 36.19 150m: 1:56.62 40.97 250m: 3:20.83 42.76 350m: 4:46.16 43.54

100m: 1:15.65 39.46 200m: 2:38.07 41.45 300m: 4:02.62 41.79 400m: 5:27.33 41.17

6. ARGOTE ROSADO Concepción 83 C.N. Las Rozas 5:40.33 11,00 460
50m: 38.84 38.84 150m: 2:04.23 43.28 250m: 3:32.50 44.24 350m: 5:00.10 43.82

100m: 1:20.95 42.11 200m: 2:48.26 44.03 300m: 4:16.28 43.78 400m: 5:40.33 40.23

7. MORIANA MARTIN Fatima 82 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 5:42.81 10,00 450
50m: 37.97 37.97 150m: 2:03.34 44.06 250m: 3:31.75 44.89 350m: 5:00.71 44.21

100m: 1:19.28 41.31 200m: 2:46.86 43.52 300m: 4:16.50 44.75 400m: 5:42.81 42.10

8. BELLES VALLEJO Mar 82 C.N. Vila-Real 5:52.35 9,00 415
50m: 38.15 38.15 150m: 2:05.50 44.90 250m: 3:36.85 46.43 350m: 5:08.57 46.07

100m: 1:20.60 42.45 200m: 2:50.42 44.92 300m: 4:22.50 45.65 400m: 5:52.35 43.78

9. SENTRE DOMINGO Barbara 83 Triatlon Cierzo 6:04.78 8,00 374
50m: 40.15 40.15 150m: 2:09.86 45.73 250m: 3:43.30 46.68 350m: 5:17.61 47.45

100m: 1:24.13 43.98 200m: 2:56.62 46.76 300m: 4:30.16 46.86 400m: 6:04.78 47.17

10. SANCHEZ LEDO Cira 81 C.N. Escualos 6:16.95 7,00 339
50m: 44.35 44.35 150m: 2:18.41 48.10 250m: 3:54.95 48.31 350m: 5:30.93 47.64

100m: 1:30.31 45.96 200m: 3:06.64 48.23 300m: 4:43.29 48.34 400m: 6:16.95 46.02

11. OJEDA ANDREU Sara 83 C.N. Fanatic Swim Castellon 6:19.89 6,00 331
50m: 40.64 40.64 150m: 2:14.26 48.16 250m: 3:52.36 49.15 350m: 5:31.72 50.19

100m: 1:26.10 45.46 200m: 3:03.21 48.95 300m: 4:41.53 49.17 400m: 6:19.89 48.17
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XXXIV Cto. de España "Open" Masters de verano
Castellón, 4 - 7/7/2024

Prueba 1, Fem., 400m Libre, 40+

Clasificación AN Tiempo

12. PASCUAL PÉREZ Patricia 81 C.N. Iregua-Villamediana 7:06.63 5,00 233
50m: 44.96 44.96 150m: 2:29.96 53.61 250m: 4:21.62 55.67 350m: 6:13.95 55.95

100m: 1:36.35 51.39 200m: 3:25.95 55.99 300m: 5:18.00 56.38 400m: 7:06.63 52.68

13. COBOS HERNÁNDEZ Cecilia Concepción81 C.N. Tres Cantos 7:40.69 4,00 185
50m: 50.45 50.45 150m: 2:43.06 57.47 250m: 4:40.72 59.26 350m: 6:41.69 1:00.45

100m: 1:45.59 55.14 200m: 3:41.46 58.40 300m: 5:41.24 1:00.52 400m: 7:40.69 59.00

Prueba 1 Fem., 400m Libre 35+
04/07/2024 - 10:00 Resultados
RE 4:42.56 BENEYTO VIZUETE CAROLINA MADRID 24/05/2014

Clasificación AN Tiempo

1. MATTHEY JAQUET Iris Marleen 88 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 4:50.07 19,00 772
50m: 31.95 31.95 150m: 1:43.19 36.01 250m: 2:57.46 37.12 350m: 4:12.58 37.11

100m: 1:07.18 35.23 200m: 2:20.34 37.15 300m: 3:35.47 38.01 400m: 4:50.07 37.49

2. CALVICHE FERNANDEZ Nazaret 87 C.N. Aquamasters 4:57.65 16,00 715
50m: 35.27 35.27 150m: 1:49.22 37.32 250m: 3:04.65 37.72 350m: 4:20.64 38.01

100m: 1:11.90 36.63 200m: 2:26.93 37.71 300m: 3:42.63 37.98 400m: 4:57.65 37.01

3. DE LA ROCHA CASTRILLO Alba 88 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 5:28.06 14,00 534
50m: 35.23 35.23 150m: 1:54.82 40.77 250m: 3:19.35 42.39 350m: 4:45.50 42.74

100m: 1:14.05 38.82 200m: 2:36.96 42.14 300m: 4:02.76 43.41 400m: 5:28.06 42.56

4. MARTINEZ SAN JOSE Ana 88 A.D.N. Mostoles 5:37.22 13,00 491
50m: 37.42 37.42 150m: 2:01.67 42.51 250m: 3:28.97 43.66 350m: 4:57.16 43.60

100m: 1:19.16 41.74 200m: 2:45.31 43.64 300m: 4:13.56 44.59 400m: 5:37.22 40.06

5. ARAHUETES HIDALGO Ana 85 C.N. Master Murcia 5:49.35 12,00 442
50m: 39.26 39.26 150m: 2:05.53 43.24 250m: 3:34.62 44.56 350m: 5:05.24 44.99

100m: 1:22.29 43.03 200m: 2:50.06 44.53 300m: 4:20.25 45.63 400m: 5:49.35 44.11

6. RIBES BARGUES Marta 86 C.N. Las Rozas 6:08.60 11,00 376
50m: 41.07 41.07 150m: 2:14.72 47.36 250m: 3:49.15 47.21 350m: 5:23.09 47.09

100m: 1:27.36 46.29 200m: 3:01.94 47.22 300m: 4:36.00 46.85 400m: 6:08.60 45.51

7. MASANET BERENGUER Janira 87 Club Velociraptor 6:15.07 10,00 357
50m: 40.60 40.60 150m: 2:14.02 47.71 250m: 3:52.01 49.14 350m: 5:29.60 48.80

100m: 1:26.31 45.71 200m: 3:02.87 48.85 300m: 4:40.80 48.79 400m: 6:15.07 45.47

Baja RODRIGUEZ CALABUIG Angela 86 C. Valenciano -
Baja GARCIA JURADO-SALMERON Leyre 87 C.D. Res Albacete Swim -
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XXXIV Cto. de España "Open" Masters de verano
Castellón, 4 - 7/7/2024

Prueba 1, Fem., 400m Libre

Prueba 1 Fem., 400m Libre 30+
04/07/2024 - 10:00 Resultados
RE 4:38.72 REQUENA JUAREZ YUREMA TORREVIEJA 31/05/2014

Clasificación AN Tiempo

1. GONZALEZ MEGIA Patricia 93 C.N. Monteverde 4:43.38 19,00 760
50m: 30.81 30.81 150m: 1:41.14 35.81 250m: 2:53.51 36.47 350m: 4:06.98 36.54

100m: 1:05.33 34.52 200m: 2:17.04 35.90 300m: 3:30.44 36.93 400m: 4:43.38 36.40

2. REDONDO MARTIN Samantha 93 C.N. Monteverde 4:59.03 16,00 646
50m: 33.58 33.58 150m: 1:48.39 37.93 250m: 3:04.77 38.16 350m: 4:21.50 38.20

100m: 1:10.46 36.88 200m: 2:26.61 38.22 300m: 3:43.30 38.53 400m: 4:59.03 37.53

3. ALTADILL FERRANDO Cinta 93 C.E. Mediterrani 4:59.51 14,00 643
50m: 33.95 33.95 150m: 1:49.32 37.92 250m: 3:05.30 37.24 350m: 4:21.42 38.03

100m: 1:11.40 37.45 200m: 2:28.06 38.74 300m: 3:43.39 38.09 400m: 4:59.51 38.09

4. ABELLA MOLES Pilar 93 C.N. Vila-Real 5:04.89 13,00 610
50m: 35.43 35.43 150m: 1:51.19 37.92 250m: 3:08.13 38.65 350m: 4:26.38 39.24

100m: 1:13.27 37.84 200m: 2:29.48 38.29 300m: 3:47.14 39.01 400m: 5:04.89 38.51

5. MARTI BLAZQUEZ Mª Del Mar 91 C.N. Vila-Real 5:13.43 12,00 561
50m: 36.21 36.21 150m: 1:54.78 39.74 250m: 3:15.51 40.37 350m: 4:35.27 39.67

100m: 1:15.04 38.83 200m: 2:35.14 40.36 300m: 3:55.60 40.09 400m: 5:13.43 38.16

6. MORANTE SANCHEZ Sofia 94 C.N. Madrid Moscardo 5:22.28 11,00 516
50m: 34.68 34.68 150m: 1:53.76 40.23 250m: 3:17.42 41.61 350m: 4:41.33 42.05

100m: 1:13.53 38.85 200m: 2:35.81 42.05 300m: 3:59.28 41.86 400m: 5:22.28 40.95

7. CORBALÁN HERNÁNDEZ María José 90 Ucam C.N. Fuensanta 5:23.44 10,00 511
50m: 36.68 36.68 150m: 1:56.45 40.61 250m: 3:19.35 41.81 350m: 4:42.52 41.58

100m: 1:15.84 39.16 200m: 2:37.54 41.09 300m: 4:00.94 41.59 400m: 5:23.44 40.92

8. BEN CILLERO Sabela 92 C.N. Xove 5:32.30 9,00 471
50m: 35.60 35.60 150m: 1:55.58 40.80 250m: 3:20.47 42.58 350m: 4:48.16 43.78

100m: 1:14.78 39.18 200m: 2:37.89 42.31 300m: 4:04.38 43.91 400m: 5:32.30 44.14

9. BELTRAN NAVIDAD Paula 93 Vila-Swim Fondistas C.N. 5:37.05 8,00 451
50m: 38.47 38.47 150m: 2:02.10 42.28 250m: 3:28.76 43.06 350m: 4:55.25 43.05

100m: 1:19.82 41.35 200m: 2:45.70 43.60 300m: 4:12.20 43.44 400m: 5:37.05 41.80

10. GARRIDO MUÑOZ Soraya 90 Vila-Swim Fondistas C.N. 5:49.26 7,00 406
50m: 38.13 38.13 150m: 2:03.33 43.79 250m: 3:33.05 45.03 350m: 5:05.21 46.28

100m: 1:19.54 41.41 200m: 2:48.02 44.69 300m: 4:18.93 45.88 400m: 5:49.26 44.05

11. ZURITA LOZANO Valle 94 C.N. Vulcania Master 5:49.72 6,00 404
50m: 37.64 37.64 150m: 2:02.57 43.51 250m: 3:32.44 44.54 350m: 5:04.18 45.46

100m: 1:19.06 41.42 200m: 2:47.90 45.33 300m: 4:18.72 46.28 400m: 5:49.72 45.54

12. GÓMEZ MUÑOZ Berta 94 C.N. Tres Cantos 5:52.53 5,00 394
50m: 38.92 38.92 150m: 2:06.53 44.76 250m: 3:37.86 45.90 350m: 5:08.72 45.19

100m: 1:21.77 42.85 200m: 2:51.96 45.43 300m: 4:23.53 45.67 400m: 5:52.53 43.81
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XXXIV Cto. de España "Open" Masters de verano
Castellón, 4 - 7/7/2024

Prueba 1, Fem., 400m Libre

Prueba 1 Fem., 400m Libre 25+
04/07/2024 - 10:00 Resultados
RE 4:40.93 MARIA NUÑEZ CATALAN Arona 22/05/2021

Clasificación AN Tiempo

1. FERNANDEZ MIRANDA Sara 99 C.N. Alcobendas 4:55.94 19,00 667
50m: 31.92 31.92 150m: 1:44.68 37.08 250m: 3:00.31 38.12 350m: 4:17.68 38.86

100m: 1:07.60 35.68 200m: 2:22.19 37.51 300m: 3:38.82 38.51 400m: 4:55.94 38.26

2. ARTILES CARBALLO Irene 96 C.N. Las Palmas 5:01.38 16,00 631
50m: 34.36 34.36 150m: 1:50.38 38.79 250m: 3:06.81 38.58 350m: 4:24.64 39.22

100m: 1:11.59 37.23 200m: 2:28.23 37.85 300m: 3:45.42 38.61 400m: 5:01.38 36.74

3. LARRAYA DEL HOYO Cristina 95 C.D.E. Mako 5:05.17 14,00 608
50m: 33.81 33.81 150m: 1:49.29 38.74 250m: 3:07.72 39.49 350m: 4:27.22 39.95

100m: 1:10.55 36.74 200m: 2:28.23 38.94 300m: 3:47.27 39.55 400m: 5:05.17 37.95

4. MARTIN MELIAN Raquel 99 C.N. Vulcania Master 5:08.51 13,00 589
50m: 34.69 34.69 150m: 1:51.00 38.56 250m: 3:09.34 39.68 350m: 4:29.65 40.38

100m: 1:12.44 37.75 200m: 2:29.66 38.66 300m: 3:49.27 39.93 400m: 5:08.51 38.86

5. PORTILLA ERAÑA Nekane 95 Galdakao I.T. 5:13.28 12,00 562
50m: 35.55 35.55 150m: 1:54.12 39.67 250m: 3:14.79 40.27 350m: 4:34.96 39.98

100m: 1:14.45 38.90 200m: 2:34.52 40.40 300m: 3:54.98 40.19 400m: 5:13.28 38.32

6. MARTINEZ VITERI Amaia 98 Galdakao I.T. 5:36.24 11,00 455
50m: 36.82 36.82 150m: 2:01.29 43.37 250m: 3:29.95 44.24 350m: 4:57.30 43.32

100m: 1:17.92 41.10 200m: 2:45.71 44.42 300m: 4:13.98 44.03 400m: 5:36.24 38.94

7. BAEZ DIEGUEZ Silvia 98 C.N. Monteverde 5:38.94 10,00 444
50m: 38.27 38.27 150m: 2:04.83 43.49 250m: 3:31.53 42.92 350m: 4:57.72 43.01

100m: 1:21.34 43.07 200m: 2:48.61 43.78 300m: 4:14.71 43.18 400m: 5:38.94 41.22

8. FERNANDEZ CORROCHANO Silvia 96 C.N. Monteverde 6:16.46 9,00 324
50m: 40.43 40.43 150m: 2:12.43 47.26 250m: 3:51.08 50.21 350m: 5:31.39 50.41

100m: 1:25.17 44.74 200m: 3:00.87 48.44 300m: 4:40.98 49.90 400m: 6:16.46 45.07

9. FORTEA CARO Mar Yue 97 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 6:48.89 8,00 253
50m: 44.59 44.59 150m: 2:25.28 51.33 250m: 4:12.42 53.51 350m: 5:58.67 52.94

100m: 1:33.95 49.36 200m: 3:18.91 53.63 300m: 5:05.73 53.31 400m: 6:48.89 50.22

Baja BLASCO ANDRES Celia 95 Univ. Politecnica Valencia -
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XXXIV Cto. de España "Open" Masters de verano
Castellón, 4 - 7/7/2024

Prueba 1, Fem., 400m Libre

Prueba 1 Fem., 400m Libre 20+
04/07/2024 - 10:00 Resultados

Clasificación AN Tiempo

1. PIQUERAS CHULIA Andrea 02 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 5:01.11 19,00 633
50m: 32.97 32.97 150m: 1:48.22 38.11 250m: 3:05.23 38.32 350m: 4:23.23 38.47

100m: 1:10.11 37.14 200m: 2:26.91 38.69 300m: 3:44.76 39.53 400m: 5:01.11 37.88

2. GARCIA DE CASTRO Victoria 03 C.N. Santa Olaya 5:01.29 16,00 632
50m: 33.70 33.70 150m: 1:47.51 37.39 250m: 3:05.22 38.83 350m: 4:23.89 39.20

100m: 1:10.12 36.42 200m: 2:26.39 38.88 300m: 3:44.69 39.47 400m: 5:01.29 37.40

3. TORO GARCIA Aina 02 C.N. Calvia 5:04.76 14,00 611
50m: 31.86 31.86 150m: 1:47.02 38.54 250m: 3:05.31 39.06 350m: 4:25.68 40.66

100m: 1:08.48 36.62 200m: 2:26.25 39.23 300m: 3:45.02 39.71 400m: 5:04.76 39.08

4. ANDRES FELIPE Lucia 00 Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 5:08.84 13,00 587
50m: 33.87 33.87 150m: 1:49.68 38.24 250m: 3:08.36 39.17 350m: 4:29.29 40.59

100m: 1:11.44 37.57 200m: 2:29.19 39.51 300m: 3:48.70 40.34 400m: 5:08.84 39.55

5. GUILLEN MARÍN Carla 04 A.D. Rivas Natación 5:09.44 12,00 583
50m: 34.81 34.81 150m: 1:52.29 39.00 250m: 3:11.18 39.36 350m: 4:30.92 39.68

100m: 1:13.29 38.48 200m: 2:31.82 39.53 300m: 3:51.24 40.06 400m: 5:09.44 38.52

6. LOPEZ SANCHEZ Maria Del Rocio 00 C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 5:12.68 11,00 565
50m: 35.91 35.91 150m: 1:53.90 39.21 250m: 3:13.60 39.96 350m: 4:34.54 40.59

100m: 1:14.69 38.78 200m: 2:33.64 39.74 300m: 3:53.95 40.35 400m: 5:12.68 38.14

7. ROGER TAMAJÓN Sara 03 C. Valenciano 5:34.76 10,00 461
50m: 35.92 35.92 150m: 1:59.06 42.55 250m: 3:24.58 41.70 350m: 4:52.33 43.42

100m: 1:16.51 40.59 200m: 2:42.88 43.82 300m: 4:08.91 44.33 400m: 5:34.76 42.43

8. MARTÍNEZ GONZÁLEZ Paula 02 C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 5:37.20 9,00 451
50m: 37.42 37.42 150m: 2:00.17 41.93 250m: 3:26.92 43.67 350m: 4:54.55 43.90

100m: 1:18.24 40.82 200m: 2:43.25 43.08 300m: 4:10.65 43.73 400m: 5:37.20 42.65

9. GONZALEZ GALINDO Raquel 01 C.N. Monteverde 5:49.46 8,00 405
50m: 37.25 37.25 150m: 2:01.59 43.18 250m: 3:31.30 44.70 350m: 5:04.29 46.60

100m: 1:18.41 41.16 200m: 2:46.60 45.01 300m: 4:17.69 46.39 400m: 5:49.46 45.17

10. HERRAIZ ABRIL Cristina 02 C. Valenciano 6:13.53 7,00 331
50m: 42.08 42.08 150m: 2:16.23 48.09 250m: 3:51.74 47.60 350m: 5:26.71 47.42

100m: 1:28.14 46.06 200m: 3:04.14 47.91 300m: 4:39.29 47.55 400m: 6:13.53 46.82


